C19-1 HORIZONTAL DIGITAL INCLINOMETER SYSTEM
Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at www.soil.co.uk
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@soil.co.uk
instrumentation and monitoring
PRECISELY MEASURED
D
at
as

Weight 42g per metre (approx) 126g per metre (approx)
Cable marker Hard anodised colour coded Stainless Steel numbered
Ordering information
Horizontal	Digital	Inclinometer
Range:	±86.8mm/500mm	(±10	arc	degree).	Includes	uniaxial	probe,	cable,	cable	reel	&	charger,	cable	gate,	key	fob,	robust	Field	PC	&	charger,	calibration	certificate	and	manual.
For	use	with	up	to	85mm	OD	casing
C19-1.3 50m cable length
C19-1.1 100m cable length
C19-1.2 150m cable length
In-Site	Inclinometer	Data	Management	Package
Priced	per	dongle	licence,	includes	installation	CD,	manual	&	dongle	per	licence.	Multiple	licences	available	at	reduced	rates
C13-1 In-Site package with 1 dongle licence key
Replacement	Battery	Charger	and	Cables
C17-4.1 Universal inclinometer battery charger kit; includes UK mains cable – alternatives below
C17-4.2 Mains cable Australasia region plug; 1.9m long
C17-4.3 Mains cable, EU region plug; 1.9m long
C17-4.4 Mains cable, USA region plug; 1.9m long
Inclinometer	Spares
C17-5.1 Spare cable gate; for digital inclinometer system with standard cable & post-DI1199
C17-5.2 Spare  heavy duty cable gate; for digital inclinometer system with heavy duty cable & pre-DI1198
C17-3.11 Spare key fob; for inclinometers DI1355 and DI1357 onwards
C17-3.25 Spare battery for key fob
Single	Ended	Installation	Accessories
C11-2.3 Pulley box; used with draw cord E2-3.6 and profile tubing S17-4.1
S17-4.1 Profile tubing; supplied in 25m, 50m and 100m lengths
S17-4.2 End cap; to fit profile tube S17-4.1